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Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

1 KHARENKOVA Maria 57.698  RUS386 D

E

13.8665.000

8.866

(20) 14.7336.200

8.533

(3) 15.0336.400

8.633

(1) 14.0665.900

8.166

(5)

2 STEINGRUBER Giulia 56.965  SUI394 D

E

15.3666.200

9.166

(1) 13.9666.000

7.966

(8) 13.3005.800

7.500

(20) 14.3336.000

8.333

(1)

3 DOWNIE Elissa 56.190  GBR327 D

E

14.9335.800

9.133

(2) 13.9665.900

8.066

(7) 13.8915.500

8.391

(12) 13.4005.600

8.100 -0.3

(16)

4 FASANA Erika 56.040  ITA355 D

E

14.4335.800

8.633

(8) 13.7665.700

8.066

(11) 13.8415.700

8.141

(13) 14.0006.000

8.300 -0.3

(6)

5 FRAGAPANE Claudia 55.031  GBR329 D

E

14.5665.800

8.766

(7) 12.3335.400

6.933

(40) 14.1665.800

8.366

(6) 13.9666.100

8.166 -0.3

(7)

6 TINKLER Amy 54.958  GBR330 D

E

14.6255.800

8.825

(6) 13.3005.600

7.700

(18) 12.8335.400

7.433

(31) 14.2005.900

8.300

(3)

7 MARTINS Ana Filipa 54.698  POR380 D

E

13.8665.000

8.866

(20) 13.7665.400

8.366

(10) 13.5005.200

8.300

(16) 13.5665.600

7.966

(12)

8 THORSDOTTIR Eythora 54.683  NED371 D

E

13.7835.000

8.783

(26) 13.6005.400

8.200

(14) 13.5005.700

7.800

(17) 13.8005.600

8.300 -0.1

(9)

9 SPIRIDONOVA Daria 54.673  RUS388 D

E

13.7665.000

8.766

(27) 15.2416.500

8.741

(1) 13.2005.500

7.700

(22) 12.4665.200

7.266

(37)

10 FERRARI Vanessa 54.558  ITA357 D

E

13.9005.300

8.600

(18) 13.2005.500

7.700

(20) 13.9335.800

8.133

(11) 13.5255.700

7.825

(13)

11 PIHAN-KULESZA Marta 54.532  POL378 D

E

13.8005.000

8.800

(25) 13.6665.600

8.066

(13) 12.9335.600

7.333

(30) 14.1335.900

8.233

(4)

12 RIZZELLI Martina 54.365  ITA358 D

E

14.3335.800

8.533

(10) 13.8666.000

7.866

(9) 12.9335.300

7.633

(29) 13.2335.700

7.533

(20)

13 FERLITO Carlotta 54.324  ITA356 D

E

13.8665.300

8.566

(20) 13.0005.400

7.600

(23) 14.0585.700

8.358

(10) 13.4005.300

8.100

(17)

14 BULIMAR Diana Laura 54.198  ROU381 D

E

13.7665.000

8.766

(27) 13.6665.300

8.366

(12) 13.7005.500

8.200

(14) 13.0665.500

7.566

(23)

15 HIS Loan 53.633  FRA324 D

E

13.7005.000

8.800 -0.1

(32) 14.2005.900

8.300

(6) 12.6335.000

7.633

(33) 13.1005.000

8.200 -0.1

(22)

16 JURCA Laura 53.332  ROU384 D

E

14.4005.800

8.700 -0.1

(9) 12.8005.500

7.300

(29) 12.4665.400

7.066

(39) 13.6665.500

8.166

(11)

17 ADLERTEG Jonna 53.332  SWE396 D

E

13.7335.000

8.733

(29) 12.8005.900

6.900

(30) 13.3335.200

8.133

(19) 13.4665.200

8.266

(14)

18 MARTIN Claire 52.765  FRA325 D

E

12.7004.000

8.700

(70) 12.2334.100

8.133

(41) 14.1665.800

8.366

(6) 13.6665.200

8.466

(10)

19 SUPRIANA Dyonnailys 52.765  NED370 D

E

13.6665.000

8.666

(36) 13.0335.000

8.033

(22) 12.9665.800

7.266 -0.1

(28) 13.1005.300

8.200 -0.4

(21)

20 DIACCI Jessica 52.699  SUI392 D

E

13.7005.000

8.700

(32) 12.9005.200

7.700

(25) 13.2335.500

7.833 -0.1

(21) 12.8665.100

7.766

(26)

21 VAN KLAVEREN Noel 52.591  NED372 D

E

14.7005.800

8.900

(5) 12.6005.800

6.800

(34) 13.4255.900

7.525

(18) 11.8665.600

6.366 -0.1

(54)

22 TRATZ Pauline 52.399  GER335 D

E

13.9335.000

8.933

(15) 12.4334.900

7.533

(37) 12.6004.400

8.200

(34) 13.4335.300

8.133

(15)

23 CARMONA URBANO Ainhoa 52.098  ESP317 D

E

13.8665.000

8.866

(20) 12.4664.700

7.766

(36) 13.1005.100

8.000

(24) 12.6664.800

7.866

(33)

24 BARLOGGIO Caterina 51.765  SUI391 D

E

13.2334.600

8.633

(55) 12.8335.200

7.633

(27) 13.5665.100

8.466

(15) 12.1334.900

7.533 -0.3

(44)

25 VANHILLE Louise 51.699  FRA326 D

E

13.9335.000

8.933

(15) 13.3335.800

7.533

(17) 12.4005.400

7.000

(40) 12.0335.200

7.133 -0.3

(51)
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26 BAHL Camille 51.615  FRA323 D

E

14.8665.800

9.066

(3) 11.0665.200

5.866

(56) 12.3005.000

7.300

(42) 13.3835.000

8.383

(18)

27 PEREZ CAMPOS Ana 51.599  ESP320 D

E

13.7335.000

8.733

(29) 11.4335.700

5.733

(52) 13.1335.200

7.933

(23) 13.3005.500

7.800

(19)

28 GEBESHIAN Houry 51.165  ARM300 D

E

13.7335.000

8.733

(29) 12.7334.800

7.933

(31) 11.9664.500

7.466

(55) 12.7334.700

8.033

(29)

29 MOKOSOVA Barbora 51.031  SVK395 D

E

13.8665.000

8.866

(20) 12.9665.100

7.866

(24) 11.8664.700

7.266 -0.1

(58) 12.3334.400

7.933

(39)

30 SANKOVA Krystyna 50.933  UKR403 D

E

13.9335.000

8.933

(15) 11.2004.600

6.600

(55) 13.0005.900

7.200 -0.1

(27) 12.8005.400

7.800 -0.4

(28)

31 KAESLIN Ilaria 50.865  SUI393 D

E

13.6665.000

8.666

(36) 13.1005.200

7.900

(21) 12.4665.400

7.166 -0.1

(38) 11.6335.200

6.433

(61)

32 HONTI Kitti 50.466  HUN341 D

E

13.3334.600

8.733

(47) 12.8005.300

7.500

(28) 12.0004.700

7.400 -0.1

(52) 12.3334.900

7.633 -0.2

(40)

33 OREILLY Ellis 50.198  IRL347 D

E

13.3334.400

8.933

(47) 11.9664.400

7.566

(46) 12.1664.800

7.366

(46) 12.7334.900

7.833

(30)

34 JURKOWSKA-KOWALSKA 49.882  POL377 D

E

13.6835.000

8.683

(35) 10.8005.100

5.700

(62) 12.5665.300

7.266

(35) 12.8335.200

7.733 -0.1

(27)

35 OJALA Rosanna 49.798  FIN321 D

E

13.0664.400

8.666

(60) 12.4005.500

6.900

(39) 11.9664.700

7.366 -0.1

(56) 12.3664.900

7.466

(38)

36 CENKOVA Veronika 49.465  CZE311 D

E

13.0334.400

8.633

(63) 11.4664.800

6.666

(51) 12.0004.600

7.400

(53) 12.9665.100

7.866

(24)

37 KYSSELEF Tjasa 49.366  SLO390 D

E

13.7005.000

8.700

(32) 11.8663.900

7.966

(47) 11.3004.500

6.800

(66) 12.5004.600

7.900

(36)

38 KYSLA Angelina 49.265  UKR402 D

E

13.9005.000

8.900

(18) 9.9665.600

4.366

(72) 12.4665.100

7.366

(37) 12.9335.300

7.733 -0.1

(25)

39 BELANYI Dominiqua 49.133  ISL348 D

E

13.1334.400

8.733

(59) 12.0004.500

7.500

(45) 12.2004.500

7.700

(44) 11.8004.300

7.600 -0.1

(55)

40 TIMM Michelle 49.132  GER334 D

E

12.2665.000

7.266

(78) 12.6005.100

7.500

(33) 12.0664.700

7.366

(50) 12.2004.800

7.500 -0.1

(42)

41 SILEONI Maria Monica 48.632  FIN322 D

E

13.4334.600

8.833

(44) 11.5004.500

7.000

(50) 11.5664.600

6.966

(63) 12.1334.600

7.533

(45)

42 SIMOU Maria 48.465  GRE339 D

E

13.2665.000

8.266

(53) 11.2334.800

6.433

(54) 11.8665.100

6.766

(60) 12.1004.400

7.700

(47)

43 SKREGELID Martine 48.365  NOR376 D

E

13.4335.000

8.433

(44) 10.8663.800

7.066

(61) 11.8664.600

7.266

(59) 12.2004.800

7.400

(43)

44 DONNELLY Tara 48.233  IRL344 D

E

13.2004.400

8.800

(57) 10.0332.700

7.333

(71) 12.3004.700

7.600

(41) 12.7004.800

7.900

(32)

45 NEKRASOVA Marina 48.232  AZE304 D

E

13.2664.600

8.666

(53) 10.7004.300

6.400

(63) 12.0664.800

7.266

(51) 12.2005.000

7.500 -0.3

(41)

46 RAYA I ARTIGAS Paula 48.132  ESP318 D

E

13.5665.000

8.566

(41) 12.2335.200

7.033

(42) 10.2005.000

5.200

(78) 12.1334.800

7.333

(46)

47 MUTLU Demet 48.031  TUR400 D

E

13.4665.000

8.466

(42) 11.0335.200

5.833

(58) 12.2665.100

7.166

(43) 11.2664.900

6.366

(68)

48 FELDON Tzuf 47.632  ISR352 D

E

13.0004.200

8.800

(66) 9.9334.800

5.133

(73) 12.1335.100

7.033

(49) 12.5664.700

7.866

(35)

49 YILMAZ Tutya 47.598  TUR401 D

E

13.6335.800

7.933 -0.1

(38) 10.4334.300

6.133

(65) 12.1665.700

6.466

(47) 11.3665.200

6.266 -0.1

(66)

50 MILEVA Ralitsa 47.499  BUL309 D

E

13.3004.800

8.600 -0.1

(50) 10.9664.500

6.466

(59) 11.6335.000

6.633

(62) 11.6004.100

7.500

(62)
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51 NYGAARD Dina 47.499  NOR375 D

E

11.5664.600

7.266 -0.3

(85) 12.2004.500

7.700

(43) 12.0004.600

7.400

(53) 11.7334.400

7.333

(56)

52 KOSHALEVA Aliaksandra 47.332  BLR308 D

E

12.1334.000

8.433 -0.3

(82) 11.0333.700

7.333

(57) 12.1334.400

7.733

(48) 12.0334.200

7.833

(49)

53 ROBERTSDOTTIR Norma 47.165  ISL351 D

E

13.9665.300

8.666

(14) 9.5003.700

5.800

(78) 11.9664.800

7.166

(57) 11.7334.900

6.833

(57)

54 FERNANDEZ INIESTA Nora 47.099  ESP319 D

E

13.6335.000

8.633

(38) 10.9665.100

5.866

(60) 10.8005.300

5.500

(73) 11.7005.000

6.800 -0.1

(59)

55 GILADI Gaya 46.765  ISR353 D

E

13.3335.000

8.633 -0.3

(47) 9.7664.100

5.666

(75) 11.0334.200

6.833

(69) 12.6334.800

7.833

(34)

56 MOROVA Ekin 46.232  TUR399 D

E

12.9004.400

8.500

(68) 11.3664.700

6.666

(53) 10.9334.300

6.733 -0.1

(70) 11.0335.100

6.333 -0.4

(74)

57 YEKIMENKA Anastasiya 46.199  BLR307 D

E

12.7004.200

8.500

(70) 11.7004.700

7.000

(48) 10.8664.000

6.866

(71) 10.9334.000

6.933

(75)

58 HULGAARD Mette 46.131  DEN313 D

E

13.0334.600

8.433

(63) 10.1663.900

6.266

(69) 11.2664.400

6.866

(67) 11.6664.900

7.066 -0.3

(60)

59 SMIRNOVA Mariia 46.032  AZE303 D

E

13.3004.800

8.500

(50) 10.2664.000

6.266

(67) 11.6664.500

7.166

(61) 10.8004.000

7.200 -0.4

(77)

60 KANYAI Anna Maria 46.032  CZE312 D

E

13.0664.400

8.666

(60) 11.5335.000

6.533

(49) 10.3335.100

5.233

(77) 11.1004.900

6.600 -0.4

(73)

61 DUBOVA Anastasija 45.533  LAT360 D

E

12.6004.200

8.400

(76) 9.6333.300

6.333

(77) 12.2004.500

7.700

(44) 11.1003.600

7.500

(72)

62 HERMANNSDOTTIR Thelma 45.365  ISL349 D

E

12.7664.400

8.466 -0.1

(69) 10.1663.400

6.766

(68) 10.7334.100

6.633

(74) 11.7004.800

6.900

(58)

63 ZITINEVICIUTE Vaida 45.274  LTU364 D

E

13.0414.600

8.441

(62) 10.5334.200

6.333

(64) 10.5004.600

5.900

(75) 11.2004.400

6.900 -0.1

(71)

64 DZIDZIGURI Nato 43.598  GEO331 D

E

13.2334.600

8.733 -0.1

(55) 10.1333.300

6.833

(70) 8.7663.600

5.266 -0.1

(87) 11.4664.900

6.866 -0.3

(64)

65 HAERUM Mia Qing 43.499  NOR374 D

E

12.7004.200

8.500

(70) 8.7661.200

7.566

(81) 11.1004.100

7.000

(68) 10.9334.600

6.433 -0.1

(76)

66 ORRADOTTIR Andrea 43.165  ISL350 D

E

12.1664.400

7.766

(81) 8.2002.500

5.700

(82) 11.3664.500

6.966 -0.1

(65) 11.4334.400

7.033

(65)

67 KROGSGAARD Julie 42.799  DEN314 D

E

13.0004.600

8.400

(66) 8.8331.800

7.033

(80) 9.3662.400

6.966

(84) 11.6004.200

7.400

(63)

68 CIRCENE Alina 42.632  LAT359 D

E

12.7004.200

8.500

(70) 9.6661.600

8.066

(76) 8.9664.400

4.566

(85) 11.3004.200

7.100

(67)

69 BRAATEN Sofie 42.632  NOR373 D

E

12.1005.000

7.400 -0.3

(83) 9.3334.400

4.933

(79) 9.9664.800

5.166

(81) 11.2334.400

6.833

(70)

70 ZLATKOVA Albena 42.032  BUL310 D

E

12.2005.000

8.500 -1.3

(79) 7.8003.200

4.600

(83) 10.0664.300

5.766

(79) 11.9665.000

7.366 -0.4

(52)

71 WANG Linnea Hoejer 41.532  DEN316 D

E

13.2004.400

8.800

(57) 7.4333.500

3.933

(84) 8.8664.600

4.266

(86) 12.0334.600

7.433

(50)

72 BLAZYTE Gabriele 39.200  LTU363 D

E

12.5004.400

8.100

(77) 6.8003.000

3.800

(85) 8.0002.500

5.500

(88) 11.9004.500

7.400

(53)

73 GRISANE Valerija 36.441  LAT361 D

E

13.4004.600

8.800

(46) 10.3002.700

7.600

(66) 12.7414.700

8.041

(32)   

  

74 BUTTIGIEG Suzanne 33.565  MLT366 D

E

11.8664.200

7.666

(84)   

  

10.4664.500

5.966

(76) 11.2333.800

7.433

(69)

75 AZZOPARDI Claire Rose 33.133  MLT365 D

E

12.7004.200

8.500

(70)   

  

9.6333.300

6.433 -0.1

(83) 10.8003.600

7.200

(78)
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76 CARUANA Kirsty 32.666  MLT367 D

E

12.2004.200

8.300 -0.3

(79)   

  

10.0333.500

6.533

(80) 10.4334.400

6.033

(79)

77 DOWNIE Rebecca 29.599  GBR328 D

E

  

  

15.2336.700

8.533

(2) 14.3666.100

8.266

(2)   

  

78 AFANASEVA Kseniia 29.066  RUS385 D

E

14.8005.800

9.000

(4)   

  

  

  

14.2666.100

8.166

(2)

79 WEVERS Sanne 28.458  NED369 D

E

  

  

14.2335.600

8.633

(4) 14.2255.700

8.625 -0.1

(5)   

  

80 PASEKA Maria 28.399  RUS387 D

E

14.1665.600

8.666 -0.1

(12) 14.2335.900

8.333

(5)   

  

  

  

81 MUNTEANU A. E. 28.033  ROU382 D

E

  

  

  

  

14.2336.300

7.933

(4) 13.8005.400

8.400

(8)

82 BELAK Teja 26.899  SLO389 D

E

14.1665.300

8.866

(12) 12.7334.900

7.833

(32)   

  

  

  

83 MAKRA Noemi 26.633  HUN343 D

E

  

  

13.6005.900

7.700

(15) 13.0335.100

7.933

(26)   

  

84 AFRATI Argyro 26.566  GRE336 D

E

13.3004.800

8.600 -0.1

(50) 13.2665.600

7.666

(19)   

  

  

  

84 MILLOUSI Vasiliki 26.566  GRE337 D

E

  

  

12.4005.100

7.300

(38) 14.1666.100

8.166 -0.1

(8)   

  

86 IRIDON Andreea 26.266  ROU383 D

E

  

  

12.1665.400

6.766

(44) 14.1005.700

8.400

(9)   

  

87 LAURITSEN Michelle 25.932  DEN315 D

E

13.4665.000

8.466

(42) 12.4664.600

7.866

(35)   

  

  

  

88 HORVATH Eniko 24.599  HUN342 D

E

  

  

  

  

12.5334.500

8.033

(36) 12.0664.600

7.466

(48)

89 DEVAI Boglarka 24.433  HUN340 D

E

13.6335.000

8.633

(38)   

  

10.8004.100

6.700

(72)   

  

90 MARQUES DE LIMA 24.233  POR379 D

E

  

  

  

  

11.5004.900

6.600

(64) 12.7335.000

7.733

(31)

91 DALLI Peppijna 22.533  MLT368 D

E

12.6334.200

8.433

(75) 9.9003.700

6.200

(74)   

  

  

  

92 SCHAEFER Pauline 14.333  GER333 D

E

  

  

  

  

14.3335.800

8.533

(3)   

  

93 TORRES Marcela 14.233  SWE397 D

E

14.2335.200

9.033

(11)   

  

  

  

  

  

94 SINGMUANG Kim 13.466  SWE398 D

E

  

  

13.4665.700

7.766

(16)   

  

  

  

95 JANAS Kim 13.066  GER332 D

E

  

  

  

  

13.0665.900

7.166

(25)   

  

96 NETZER Ofir 13.016  ISR354 D

E

13.0164.800

8.216

(65)   

  

  

  

  

  

97 PLYTA Evangelia 12.866  GRE338 D

E

  

  

12.8666.100

6.766

(26)   

  

  

  

98 JEROFEJEVA Diana 09.900  LAT362 D

E

  

  

  

  

9.9003.500

6.400

(82)   

  

99 PRAVDINA Kristina 01.133  AZE306 D

E

  

  

  

  

1.1330.700

8.433 -8.0

(89)   
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Montpellier (FRA)
April 15th - 19th, 2015

 

6th European Men's and Women's Artistic
 

Gymnastics Individual Championships

Women's Qualifications
 

 WED 15 APR 2015

Individual Results
 

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:

Pen. Penalty

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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